**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2229597
JENNI FER LORETZ

BUYER:

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

680-44- 083776

680- 44- 084544

680- 44- 057369

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 08/15/11

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

WALK THRU METAL DETECTOR, MULTI - ZONE

DANA SAFETY SUPPLY

BRAND: GARRETT MODEL :
ASTROPHYSI CS | NC

BRAND: GARRETT MODEL :
GULF STATES DI STRI BUTORS | NC

BRAND: GARRETT MODEL :
RAP| SCAN_ SYSTEMS

BRAND:  RAPI SCAN MODEL :

X- RAY SYSTEM | NSPECTI ON SYSTEM
PER THE ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

RAP| SCAN_ SYSTEMS

BRAND:  RAPI SCAN MODEL :
ASTROPHYSI CS | NC

BRAND: ASTROPHYSI CS | NC MODEL :
CONTROL SCREENI NG LLC

BRAND: AUTO CLEAR MODEL :

DETECTOR, METAL, HANDHELD
PER THE ATTACHED SPECI FI CATI ONS

RAP| SCAN_ SYSTEMS

BRAND:  RAPI SCAN MODEL :
CONTROL SCREENI NG LLC

BRAND: AUTO CLEAR MODEL :
DANA SAFETY SUPPLY

BRAND: GARRETT MODEL :
GULF STATES DI STRI BUTORS | NC

BRAND: GARRETT MODEL :
ASTROPHYSI CS | NC

BRAND: GARRETT MODEL :

METAL DETECTI ON EQUI PMENT, SECURITY
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 08/12/11
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SUPER WAND

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

L
$ 3, 163.
$ 3, 300.
$ 4, 495.
$ 25,175.
$ 3, 850.

21, 700.
$  22,820.
$ 75
$ 98
$ 127.
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170.
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